The Berea Fine Arts Club_{Inc.} BereaArts.org Membership Renewal

The Berea Fine Arts Club, Inc. was founded in 1933 at the historic Little Red School House in Berea, OH. Our mission is to empower art awareness and appreciation in the community. Meetings are held the second Wednesday of the month at 7 pm at 323 E. Bagley Road, Berea, Ohio 44017.

I am a current Berea Fine Arts Club Member. I want to renew my membership.

RENEW 3 WAYS:	* Denotes required item.
DVAAAU	* Name:
BY MAIL:	
 Download and complete this form (paper version) along with: 	* Address:
 include a check with your appropriate class fee 	* City:
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: The Berea Fine Arts Club	* State
MAIL TO: P.O. Box 361001	
Strongsville, OH 44136	* Zip Code:
ONLINE:	
	* Phone:
 Complete this form and email it to 	
bereaFAC@gmail.com	* Email:
 Pay your class fee online - Click on the membership fee link 	Website:
(Paypal) on our website See Join the Club Tab.	
You do not have to have a Paypal Account to pay www.BereaArts.org	* Membership Annual Fee:
	\$50.00 per year (Annual dues are renewed July 1)
IN PERSON:	Art Medium(s):
Bring your completed application form and payment to	Automediani(s).
323 E. Bagley Rd. Saturdays 11 am - 4 pm	* Payment Method:
(During Saturday Gallery Hours) OR	online via mail in person
at our Monthly Meeting - the 2nd Wednesday of the Month	* Total Amount Enclosed:
	* Signature:
For questions, contact us via email:	
bereaFAC@gmail.com	* Date: